Planning Template v.14.6b for BCF: due on 11/09/2017

Sheet: 1. Cover Sheet

<< Link to the Guidance tab

You are reminded that much of the data in this template, to which you have privileged access, is management information only and is not in
the public domain. It is not to be shared more widely than is necessary to complete the return.

Any accidental or wrongful release should be reported immediately and may lead to an inquiry. Wrongful release includes indications of the
content, including such descriptions as "favourable" or "unfavourable".

Please prevent inappropriate use by treating this information as restricted, refrain from passing information on to others and use it only for
the purposes for which it is provided.

[Health and Well Being Board | Tower Hamlets |
[Completed by: [ Suki Kaur & Steve Tennison |
[E-Mail: | Suki.kaur1@nhs.net & Steve.Tennison@towerhamlets.gov.uk |
[Contact Number: | 0203 688 2356 & 020 7364 2567 |
Who signed off the report on behalf of . .
the Health and Well Being Board: DR s
Role: Title and Name: E-mail:
Area Assurance Contact Details* Health and Wellbeing Board Chair Vacant Vacant
Clinical Commissioning Group - . -
Accountable Officer (Lead) Jane Milligan jane.milligan1@nhs.net
Additional Clinical Commissioning . .
Group(s) Accountable Officers Simon Hall simonhall2@nhs.net
Local Authority Chief Executive Will Tuckley Will. Tuckley@towerhamlets.gov.uk
Locgl Authquty Dlrector. of Adult Denise Radley Denise.Radley@towerhamlets.gov
Social Services (or equivalent) .uk
Better Care Fund Lead Official - Steve Tennison Steve.Tennison@towerhamlets
LA Section 151 officer Zena Cooke Zena.Cooke@towerhamlet.gov.uk
Please add further area contacts that you ?\‘:\Lf' TS THTE EEE et Suki Kaur suki.kaur1i@nhs.net

would wish to be included in official
correspondence -->

*Only those identified will be addressed in official correspondence

Question Completion - when all questions have been answered and the validation boxes below have turned green you should send the template to
england.bettercaresupport@nhs.net saving the file as 'Name HWB' for example 'County Durham HWB'

*Incomplete Template*

No. of questions answered

1. Cover

2. HWB Funding Sources
3. HWB Expenditure Plan
4. HWB Metrics

5. National Conditions

Please go to the Checklist for further details on incomplete questions - Link here



